LEDLUM207R1 5-24
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE EZ SWAP™ is offered in two sizes —
2' × 2' and 2' × 4', and is ideal for retrofit projects
illuminating offices, retail spaces, hallways, multipurpose
rooms and hospitality areas.
BENEFITS & FEATURES

Legrand 0-10V RH4FBL3PW
2 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V) DIM. CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT) DISTRIBUTION
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
65851 PANELRDORKIT2A35UNHD8SC722WH 20/30/35 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K/4000K/
5000K 120° 2200/3300/
3850 5.1 Std up to
110 – –
65852 PANELRDORKIT2A45UNHD8SC724WH 30/35/45 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K/4000K/
5000K 120° 3300/3850/
4950 5.1 Std up to
110 – –
64113 PANELRDKIT2A35UNHD8SC722WHE 20/30/35 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K/4000K/
5000K 120° 2200/3300/
3850 5.1 Std up to
110 EMBB √
64114 PANELRDKIT2A45UNHD8SC724WHE 30/35/45 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K/4000K/
5000K 120° 3300/3850/
4950 5.1 Std up to
110 EMBB √
*Made to Order
ORDERING GUIDE
PANELRDORKIT 2A XX UNH D 8 SC7 XX WH –
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP DIMENSIONS
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
PANELRDORKIT =
Panel Retrofit Kit
Generation
= 2A
35 = 20, 30, or
35W selectable
45 = 30, 35, or
45W selectable
UNH = 120-347V D = 0-10V
dimmable
8 = >80 CRI SC7 =
3500, 4000,
or 5000K
22 = 2'×2'
24 = 2'×4'
WH =
White Finish
blank =
no option
E = Emergency
Battery
Back-up
WATTAGE COMPARISON
PANEL
SIZE
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
1 × 4
2-lamp 28T8 49 30 39%
2-lamp 32T8 56 30 46%
2 × 2
3-lamp 17T8 48 30 38%
2-Ulamp 31T8 56 30 46%
2 × 4
2-lamp 28T8 49 30 39%
2-lamp 32T8 56 30 46%
3-lamp 32T8 75 30 60%
3-lamp 28T8 64 35 45%
3-lamp 32T8 75 35 53%
3-lamp 28T8 64 40 38%
3-lamp 32T8 75 40 47%
4-lamp 28T8 97 40 59%
4-lamp 32T8 112 40 64%
3 of 6
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
LAMP
DESCRIPTION
LENGTH
IN (MM)
WIDTH
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
2 × 2 22.75 (578) 22.75 (578) 1.37 (35)
2 × 4 22.75 (578) 46.77 (1188) 1.37 (35)
2 × 2
2 × 4